Crs

COLERAINE

TRADE SALES

Citroen C1 1.0i VTR 3dr | Aug 2012

** ONLY 61511 MILES ** FULL MOT MAY 2025 ** FREE TAX **

C1 1.0 VTR 3 DOOR IN SILVER WITH ONLY 61511 MILES, POWER
STEERING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING
WITH ALARM, BLACK CLOTH UPHOLSTERY, AIRCON, REMOTE
RADIO/STERO/CD, 2 KEYS, JUST SERVICED, FULL MOT MAY 2025,
COLOUR CODED, GOOD CLEAN TIDY CAR, FINANCE AVAILABLE,
WARRANTY PROVIDED, *** ALL MAJOR CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS
ACCEPTED ***

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 12V Accessory socket,
50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Air conditioning, Auxiliary
input socket, Black grille, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
mirrors and handles, Chrome grille surround, CSC - Cornering
stability control, Dashboard storage, Driver/front passenger
airbag, EBA, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force
distribution, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front
lateral airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix rear
child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel
filler cap, Luggage cover, Orsai Cloth upholstery, Passenger
airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter, Pyrotechnically pre-
tensioned front seatbelts, RDS stereo radio/CD player, Rear
headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper,
Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Transponder
immobiliser, Trip computer, Variable PAS

116 Bushmills Road, Coleraine, BT52 2BS
Office: 02870357949 | james: 07719019646 | tony: 07850036737

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

£3,975

61511
Petrol

Manual 5 speed

Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 998

CO2 Emission: 99

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 3E

Reg: HK120VL

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3440mm
1630mm
1465mm
4

139L

1180KG

55.4MPG

74.3MPG

65.7MPG

35L

5 SPEED
98MPH
12.3s
67.1BHP



