

Citroen C1 1.0i VTR 3dr | Aug 2012 ** ONLY 61511 MILES ** FULL MOT MAY 2025 ** FREE TAX **



C1 1.0 VTR 3 DOOR IN SILVER WITH ONLY 61511 MILES, POWER STEERING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING WITH ALARM, BLACK CLOTH UPHOLSTERY, AIRCON, REMOTE RADIO/STERO/CD, 2 KEYS, JUST SERVICED, FULL MOT MAY 2025, COLOUR CODED, GOOD CLEAN TIDY CAR, FINANCE AVAILABLE, WARRANTY PROVIDED, *** ALL MAJOR CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED ***

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 12V Accessory socket, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Black grille, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Chrome grille surround, CSC - Cornering stability control, Dashboard storage, Driver/front passenger airbag, EBA, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front lateral airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable steering wheel, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix rear child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage cover, Orsai Cloth upholstery, Passenger airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter, Pyrotechnically pretensioned front seatbelts, RDS stereo radio/CD player, Rear headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Transponder immobiliser, Trip computer, Variable PAS

Miles:	61511
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual 5 speed
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3E
Reg:	HK12OVL

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3440mm
Width:	1630mm
Height:	1465mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	139L
Gross Weight:	1180KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	65.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.3s
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP

£3,975